
No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

4 原　充弘 CEDIE BC 8 10 ff 8 8 34 6 0 0 0 6 40 2 8 8 6 0 4 26 66 1 1

5 金子　勝 弾 BC 8 8 8 8 32 4 6 4 6 0 20 52 1 4 0 6 0 4 14 66 2

6 福場　修 神衣 BC 8 8 8 8 32 0 8 0 0 8 40 2 6 1 6 6 19 59 3

1 福場　修 伊織 BC 8 10 8 0 26 6 0 0 8 0 14 40 2 0 0 6 6 1 13 53 4

7 川合　隆輝 ローラ BC 6 8 6 3 0 23 8 0 0 0 8 16 39 5 0 39 5

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

5 佐藤　ちひろ ライリー SSD 4 5 4 0 4 4 21 5 5 5 1 5 21 42 1 0 4 4 0 4 4 4 20 62 1

2 遠藤　恵子 ミニィー WC 3 3 3 3 3 0 15 3 3 3 3 3 0 15 30 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 48 2

8 遠藤　恵子 バニィー WC 0 3 4 3 0 4 14 3 3 3 4 0 3 16 30 2 4 0 3 3 3 3 16 46 3

1 池田　巨則 小飛 WC 0 4 5 5 14 5 0 5 3 13 27 4 6 6 0 ff 12 39 4

7 鈴木　夕香 ティアム ACS 0 0 4 6 5 15 0 0 0 4 4 0 8 23 5 3 3 0 0 4 3 13 36 5

6 大林　裕子 ALFA PPON 3 4 3 ff 3 13 0 0 3 3 3 0 9 22 6 0 22 6

10 渥美　ひとみ 陽桜 SSD 0 6 7 0 13 6 0 0 0 6 19 7 0 19 7

9 池田　巨則 テツ WC 0 0 6 5 11 5 0 0 0 5 16 8 0 16 8

4 坂口　薫 もも WC 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 10 9 0 10 9

3 山下　貴光　 ラス TP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

ディスタンス・ウーマン

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

7 平野　和子 MIG BC 5 5 5 5 4 0 24 5 5 5 5 5 0 25 49 2 4 4 4 5 5 5 27 76 1

3 金子　尚子 弾 BC 6 6 5 6 6 5 34 5 5 6 5 4 5 30 64 1 0 1 4 4 9 73 2

1 福場　明美 伊織 BC 0 7 6 6 0 19 7 0 6 0 7 20 39 3 0 6 0 6 0 12 51 3

4 北田　陽子 プチル WP 5 4 0 0 4 0 13 4 5 4 0 0 0 5 18 31 4 0 31 4

5 原　康子 ALPHA BC 4 0 0 0 5 9 0 0 0 5 0 5 14 5 0 14 5

2 川合　満里 ローラ BC 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 6 6

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

14 上田　隆行 樹 BC 6 6 0 6 5 23 5 6 0 5 6 22 45 2 4 0 5 1 0 5 15 60 1

3 福場　明美 神衣 BC 6 0 6 5 6 23 7 7 6 7 27 50 1 0 0 0 6 6 56 2 1

4 松村　誠 とわ BC 0 7 7 7 21 6 0 0 7 13 34 5 5 5 6 6 22 56 3

1 平野　雅人 RAPTOR BC 0 5 6 5 5 21 6 0 5 4 15 36 4 5 5 0 4 5 19 55 4

13 平野　和子 RAPTOR BC 5 5 5 0 5 20 0 4 4 5 5 18 38 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 5

0 伊藤　匡紫 紬 BC 6 0 6 6 6 24 0 0 0 0 5 5 29 6 0 29 6

11 伊海　智子 小娘 BC 4 0 0 4 4 4 16 4 4 4 0 0 12 28 7 0 28 7

2 上田　光子 苺 BC 0 0 0 5 4 5 14 0 5 0 0 0 5 10 24 8 0 24 8

10 原　充弘 DESTINY BC 0 0 5 5 10 5 0 5 10 20 9 0 20 9

12 宮原　卓也 永虎 BC 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 7 20 20 9 0 20 9

8 木元　孝光 りょく茶 BC 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 7 14 11 0 14 11

6 宮原　卓也 Kiran BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 7 12 0 7 12

7 大林　英法 Sienna BC 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 6 13

ディスタンス・チャレンジ

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 合計 順位

1 松村　誠 りん BC 5 6 6 0 17 0 0 0 0 17 1

2 鮫島　哲郎 Clutch JRT 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

3 金子　尚子 景 ACD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

ディスタンス・ローリング

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 合計 順位

1 鮫島　哲郎 Clutch JRT 3 4 4 5 4 20 0 4 0 5 5 14 34 1

0 高橋　修司 figlio GR DF 3 4 4 5 4 20 DF 4 1 4 9 29 2

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

2 福場　修 神衣 BC 3 6 6 0 15 1

1 福場　修 伊織 BC 0 0 0 6 0 6 2

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 伊藤　匡紫 紬 BC 5 5 5 5 3 0 23 1

12 上田　隆行 樹 BC 5 0 5 0 5 5 20 2

4 福場　明美 神衣 BC 0 0 5 5 6 16 3

5 松村　誠 とわ BC 0 1 6 8 15 4

9 伊海　智子 小娘 BC 0 0 4 3 3 3 13 5

2 平野　雅人 RAPTOR BC 0 0 5 5 10 6

8 木元　孝光 りょく茶 BC 0 6 0 0 6 7

3 上田　光子 苺 BC 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 8

6 宮原　卓也 Kiran BC 0 0 0 0 0 9

7 大林　英法 Sienna BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

10 宮原　卓也 永虎 BC 0 0 0 0 0 9

11 平野　和子 RAPTOR BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

2 遠藤　恵子 ミニィー WC 4 4 4 3 3 18 1

6 大林　裕子 ALFA PPON 0 0 3 3 3 3 12 2

1 池田　巨則 小飛 WC 0 5 0 ff 5 3

3 山下　貴光　 ラス TP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

4 坂口　薫 もも WC 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

5 佐藤　ちひろ ライリー SSD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

7 渥美　ひとみ 陽桜 SSD 0 0 0 0 0 4

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 福場　明美 伊織 BC 0 6 5 7 7 25 1

2 平野　和子 MIG BC 3 4 0 0 5 0 12 2
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